
 

 

Foundation Distance Learning – EQE 2025 

(provisional time schedule – May 2024) 

Course day 
 

Location – Course hours Topics 

Friday 14 June 2024 
 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. Intro Legal, D, F, B5 

Friday 28 June2024 
 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. H12, H13, B4, H3a, H3b 

Friday 6 September 2024 
 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. H3c, H3d, C7, H4, H5 

Friday 20 September 2024 
 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. H14, H6, H8, E, IJ 

Friday 11 October 2024 
 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. H9, H10, B3, G, H11 

Friday 25 October 2024 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. Mock Exam Legal part 

Friday 15 November 2024 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. L1, L2 

Friday 29 November 2024 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. L3, L4 

Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. Intro Claim Analysis, C1, C4, C6 

Friday 10 January 2025 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. C2, C3 

Friday 24 January 2025 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. C5, C7, H7 

Friday 7 February 2025 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. Mock Exam Claim Analysis part 

Friday 28 February 2025 

 

Online: 13.00 – 14.30/15.00 hrs. Mock Exam Legal + Claim Analysis 

 


